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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 24 Muški, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
30/10/2021 - 11:05 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 57.38 597 Q 27.43 29.95
2. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 57.62 590 Q 28.67 28.95
3. GUŠIĆ, Tarik 03 Sharks, SA 57.92 580 Q 28.71 29.21
4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 58.25 571 Q 28.31 29.94
5. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 58.81 555 Q 28.29 30.52
6. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 59.09 547 Q 29.56 29.53
7. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:00.15 518 Q 29.44 30.71
8. OZDEMIR, Demir 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:00.71 504 Q 29.20 31.51
9. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Vracar 1:00.95 498 Q 29.29 31.66

10. ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.20 492 Q 29.89 31.31
11. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Borac, BL 1:01.33 489 Q 29.92 31.41
12. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:01.59 483 Q 29.72 31.87
13. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:01.81 478 Q 29.87 31.94
14. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:01.86 476 Q 30.04 31.82
15. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:02.65 459 Q 30.20 32.45
16. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:03.30 445 Q 30.94 32.36
17. PLACKOV, Minja 04 PK Arena 2015 1:03.98 431 R 31.33 32.65
18. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:03.99 430 R 30.25 33.74
19. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 1:04.34 423 31.40 32.94
20. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:04.94 412 31.36 33.58
21. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. April 1:05.08 409 31.20 33.88
22. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Vardar8 1:06.20 389 31.65 34.55
23. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:06.34 386 31.47 34.87
24. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 1:06.78 379 31.92 34.86
25. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:06.93 376 32.37 34.56
26. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:08.23 355 33.12 35.11
27. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 1:08.44 352 32.72 35.72
28. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:08.67 348 32.89 35.78
29. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Vojvodina 1:09.05 342 33.93 35.12
30. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 1:10.61 320 34.23 36.38
31. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 1:13.17 288 35.75 37.42
32. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 1:13.69 282 35.74 37.95
33. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 1:13.82 280 34.87 38.95
34. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:13.84 280 35.44 38.40
35. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo 1:14.33 274 37.18 37.15
36. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 1:15.46 262 36.29 39.17
37. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:16.44 252 37.39 39.05
38. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 1:17.54 242 37.34 40.20
39. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.32 217 38.55 41.77
40. MILADIC, Luka 09 Proleter 1:22.25 202 39.51 42.74
41. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 1:22.54 200 40.14 42.40
42. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 1:23.13 196 39.55 43.58
43. ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Proleter 1:23.36 194 40.15 43.21
44. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:24.38 187 42.60 41.78
45. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 1:25.97 177 42.06 43.91
46. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo 1:27.31 169 42.14 45.17
47. SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:28.70 161
48. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:30.17 153 44.06 46.11
49. STANOJEVIC, Mihajlo 09 Proleter 1:31.24 148 45.42 45.82
50. MANDARIĆ, Mihajlo 10 Dinamo 1:31.54 147 44.88 46.66

DSQ GABRIC, Ognjen 07 Spartak Prozivka 1:04.33 31.25 33.08
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Grand Prix -Kup Zrenjanina 2021
Zrenjanin, 28 - 31/10/2021

Disciplina 24, Muški, 100m Leđno/Back, Prelim

15 - 16 godina

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 57.38 597 Q 27.43 29.95
2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor 05 Dubocica 58.25 571 Q 28.31 29.94
3. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 59.09 547 Q 29.56 29.53
4. ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:01.20 492 Q 29.89 31.31
5. OBRADOVIC, Ognjen 06 Dubocica 1:01.81 478 Q 29.87 31.94
6. JANKOVIC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:01.86 476 Q 30.04 31.82
7. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Novi Sad 1:02.65 459 Q 30.20 32.45
8. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 1:04.94 412 31.36 33.58
9. DJEKIC, Pavle 06 Dubocica 1:06.93 376 32.37 34.56

10. GRGIC, Nebojsa 06 Vojvodina 1:09.05 342 33.93 35.12
11. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 1:10.61 320 34.23 36.38
12. LAJB, Mario 06 Poseidon 1:13.82 280 34.87 38.95
13. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:20.32 217 38.55 41.77

14 godina i mlađi

1. OZDEMIR, Demir 08 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:00.71 504 Q 29.20 31.51
2. JOVANOVIC, Luka 07 11. April 1:01.59 483 Q 29.72 31.87
3. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 1:04.34 423 31.40 32.94
4. TODOROV, Stefan 07 Vardar8 1:06.20 389 31.65 34.55
5. SOSIC, Ilija 07 Delta 1:06.34 386 31.47 34.87
6. MAKSIMOVIC, Grigorije 07 Pirat 1:06.78 379 31.92 34.86
7. BJELOBRK, Andrija 07 11. April 1:08.23 355 33.12 35.11
8. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 1:08.44 352 32.72 35.72
9. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 1:08.67 348 32.89 35.78

10. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Swim Star 1:13.17 288 35.75 37.42
11. KEPIC, Danilo 09 Proleter 1:13.69 282 35.74 37.95
12. JANKOVIC, Mateja 10 Proleter 1:13.84 280 35.44 38.40
13. MILTENOVIĆ, Stefan 08 Dinamo 1:14.33 274 37.18 37.15
14. CARNIC, Djordje 09 Proleter 1:15.46 262 36.29 39.17
15. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 1:16.44 252 37.39 39.05
16. LONCARSKI, Marko 07 Swim Star 1:17.54 242 37.34 40.20
17. MILADIC, Luka 09 Proleter 1:22.25 202 39.51 42.74
18. STEPANOV, Vanja 09 Swim Star 1:22.54 200 40.14 42.40
19. LAZAR, Dekan David 08 Proleter 1:23.13 196 39.55 43.58
20. ZVEKIC, Petar 09 Proleter 1:23.36 194 40.15 43.21
21. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 1:24.38 187 42.60 41.78
22. ZIVKOVIC, Djordje 10 Valis 1:25.97 177 42.06 43.91
23. STANČUL, Lazar 10 Dinamo 1:27.31 169 42.14 45.17
24. SUJICA, Jovan 10 Proleter 1:28.70 161
25. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:30.17 153 44.06 46.11
26. STANOJEVIC, Mihajlo 09 Proleter 1:31.24 148 45.42 45.82
27. MANDARIĆ, Mihajlo 10 Dinamo 1:31.54 147 44.88 46.66

DSQ GABRIC, Ognjen 07 Spartak Prozivka 1:04.33 31.25 33.08


